Limitor® - NF/UTE Back-up Fuses
7,2kV to 24kV - Type FR
High Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-NF/HTA-UTE-06-0326_EN
MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Operating I²t at
Rated Voltage Package Weight
without striker
FR72V6,3 Z227584 7.2 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 12 W 0.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V16 A227585 7.2 kV 16 A 80 A 26 W 1.6 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V32 B227586 7.2 kV 32 A 160 A 44 W 6 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V43 C227587 7.2 kV 43 A 215 A 61 W 12 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V63 D227588 7.2 kV 63 A 315 A 71 W 24 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
with striker
FR72V6,3P E227589 7.2 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 12 W 0.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V16P F227590 7.2 kV 16 A 80 A 26 W 1.6 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V32P G227591 7.2 kV 32 A 160 A 44 W 6 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V43P H227592 7.2 kV 43 A 215 A 61 W 12 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FR72V63P J227593 7.2 kV 63 A 315 A 71 W 24 kA²s - 2.1 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
FR72V63
Rated voltage 24kV, length 520 mm, Ø 55mm
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Operating
I²t at Rated
Voltage
Package Weight
without striker
FR240V6,3 S1047965 24 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.32 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V10 S1045205 24 kV 10 A 50 A 25 W 1.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V16 B1043534 24 kV 16 A 80 A 35 W 4.7 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V20 V1045207 24 kV 20 A 100 A 43 W 7.5 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V25 X1045209 24 kV 25 A 125 A 46 W 10.1 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V31,5 L1047361 24 kV 31.5 A 157.5 A 53 W 18.8 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V43 H1043540 24 kV 43 A 215 A 70 W 38 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V50 Z1045211 24 kV 50 A 250 A 91 W 39.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V63 Y1048384 24 kV 63 A 315 A 120 W 66.5 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
with striker
FR240V6,3P T1047966 24 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.32 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V10P T1045206 24 kV 10 A 50 A 25 W 1.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V16P G1043539 24 kV 16 A 80 A 35 W 4.7 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V20P W1045208 24 kV 20 A 100 A 43 W 7.5 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V25P Y1045210 24 kV 25 A 125 A 46 W 10.1 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V31,5P M1047362 24 kV 31.5 A 157.5 A 53 W 18.8 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V43P L1043543 24 kV 43 A 215 A 70 W 38 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V50P A1045212 24 kV 50 A 250 A 91 W 39.3 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V63P Z1048385 24 kV 63 A 315 A 120 W 66.5 kA²s 3 2.1 kg
FRECO240V63
Limitor® - NF/UTE Back-up Fuses
7,2kV to 24kV - Type FR
High Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-NF/HTA-UTE-06-0326_EN